
112

Type - Tipo

SUCTION

140 mm 5,5” C.C. - D.C.

VA39-A101-45A Pag. 114
VA39-A101-45S  Pag. 114
VA39-A100-45A   Pag. 115
VA39-A100-45S  Pag. 115

0,0

2,5

5,0

7,5

10,0

12,5

15,0

17,5

20,0

22,5

25,0

27,5

30,0

32,5

35,0

0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550 600 650

VA39-A101-45A

VA39-A100-45A

Sta
tic 

pre
ssu

re/
Pre

ssi
on

e s
tat

ica
 m

m 
H 2

O

Portata m3/h Portata m3/h

ø 140 mm

ø 5.5”

VA 39


